[bookmark: _GoBack]Table S3. qPCR Ct values for polymerase inhibition testing.
	
	
	Ct value [footnoteRef:1] [1:  - indicates an unsuccessful amplification] 


	Polymerase
	Inhibitor level
	No BSA
	BSA added

	AmpliTaq Gold
	0%
	24.78
	24.58

	
	0.1%
	-
	24.58

	
	1%
	-
	24.22

	
	2.5%
	-
	24.20

	
	5%
	-
	24.17

	Omni Klentaq
	0%
	26.10
	26.13

	
	0.1%
	26.19
	26.16

	
	1%
	-
	26.26

	
	2.5%
	-
	26.44

	
	5%
	-
	26.50

	PfuTurbo Cx Hotstart
	0%
	25.69
	26.13

	
	0.1%
	-
	25.45

	
	1%
	-
	26.99

	
	2.5%
	-
	31.67

	
	5%
	-
	-
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